CRAS - BARRETO

NOME

ADEMILDES DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
ALDINEA BERNADINO DA CUNHA
ALEOMAR CABRAL

ANA PAULA CROSCOPIO LIMA
ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA GOMES
ANTONIO PEREIRA GOMES
CARLOS ADRIANO DOS SANTOS
CHARLES WILFRID MOREIRA PIRES
CRISTIANO LIMA VIDAL

DEBORA DAS GRACAS MEDEIROS DE ANDRADE

EDIMILSON ADAUTO JOVINO DA SILVA
ELZA MARINHO GOMES

EVERALDO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JANAINA GONCALVES

JOCIANO DASMACENO DE ALENCAR
JORLEI PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE RENATO DE SOUZA MONTEIRO
KEILA REZENDE GUIMARAES

MALVINA CARDOSO DA SILVA

MARCIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA MONTEIRO
MARCIA DA PENHA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DILMA RABELO MARINHO DA SILVA
MARILSA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

MILTON CORREA DA SILVA

NAGELA MARA SILVESTRE RANGEL
ODILA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS LOPES
PAULO ROBERTO DA CUNHA DUTRA
SANDRO LUIZ FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA

TEREZA DA SILVA CLEMENTE

WEDSON RIBEIRO DA SILVA

EDNA ALVES SEVERO FERREIRA

ELIANA MATHIAS

MARA RUTH ALVES BATISTA
MARGARIDA FLORISBELA DA CRUZ
MARIA SILVA DE JESUS

MIRIAM FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE DA SILVA COSTA

VANIA RIBEIRO CLEMENTE
COSME DA SILVA

ERINETE AMANCIO

MARCIA APARECIDA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
ADEMILDES DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
ADRIANA SILVA DE MATOS

ALEXANDRE ALVES DE CARVALHO

BAIRRO

BARRETO
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
OTO
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
ENGENHOCA
BARRETO

- BARRETO

TENENTE JARDIM

TENENTE JARDIM NITEROI

CAD
ALUGUEL
SOCIAL

19163
17376
10332
11882
10333
10388
19043
13523
11660
13522
11275
9976
12505
15318
15391
9929
15206
15030
4491
17131
15099
12516
17130
4493
11157
12350
12775
12758
15427
10326
12580
10381
15229
11930
12322
15046
17962
15381
6447
12221
17360
14570
15474
19163
11635
12538



ANA MARIA CALMOS DE CARVALHO
ANA MARIA DE FARIA CARVALHO
ANA RITA SILVA DE MATOS
ANTONINA MAGALHAES DE LIMA
ANTONIO CARLOS RIBEIRO ALVES
ANTONIO JORGE DE ANCHIETA
CARINA JARDIM

CARLA ADRIANA CHAVES DE ARAUJO
CARLOS JOSE CORDEIRO MARQUES
CARLOS MAGNO DO NASCIMENTO
CIRLEA NUNES DE CASTRO

DAVID NUMES DOS SANTOS

DEILE CRISTINA DA SILVA DIAS
DEIZ LUCI CARVALHO ALMEIDA
EDINETE SILVA MESQUITA
EDMESIO SANTOS DE LIMA
EDNALDO PESSOA DE LIMA
ELEANDRO PESSOA DE LIMA
ELIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
ENEIDA ALVES DA SILVA

ERICA PEREIRA DA CUNHA
ESTEFANIA SOARES DA SILVA
GEZIEL RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
GILSON DA ROCHA

JACOB DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
JANDIANA DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE SILVA NASCIMENTO
JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOSE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
JOSE WERMELINGER

LEANDRO FAGUNDES DA SILVA
LINDALVA TAVARES DA SILVA
LUANA NOGUEIRA RAMOS
LUCIANE ALVES FESNANDES
LUCIENE SANTOS DA ROCHA
MADALENA PEREIRA DIAS
MARCIA DEUZELINA NUNES

MARIA ANITA GOMES DE LEMOS MENDONCA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO FAGUNDES
MARIA DA GLORIA DA CONCEICAO
MARIA DA PENHA

MARIA DAS DORES GOMES

MARIA ELISABETE DOS SANTOS FIDELIS

MARIA LUIZA CARVALHO

MARIA NILDA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
MARIA PESSOA DE LIMA

MARIA STELA DA SILVA MAIA
MARILA VIEIRA

MARINETE ANUNCIADA DA SILVA
MARLENE ALVES DA SILVA

BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM

TENENTE JARDIM/BARRETO

TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO

TEN JARDIM

T. JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO

11415
12314
11185
17921
17945
11886
14769
19166
11024
11213
11893
11997
11078
19162
11165
11946
14688
19140
11879
11821
11777
14876
12341
11752
11907
11482
11734
13504
11493
17504

6404

9942
14720
11134
14664
12185

9916
12379
17533
12709
11367
14069
12953
14984
15069
12584
10385
14046
12679

4499



MARTA GONCALVES LANA SAMPAIO
MARTA NUNES DOS SANTOS
MOISES CORDEIRO MARQUES
ORENICE DA COSTA VIANNA

PAULA NUNES BOM JESUS

PAULO SERGIO ALVES DE CARVALHO
PRISCILA SANTOS DE ANDRADE
RAQUEL CORDEIRO MARQUES
RENATA SANTOS NORONHA
ROMARITA DA SILVA BARROS
ROSANE DOS SANTOS NORONHA
ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSELI SIRINO VELASCO

ROSILENE ROSA DOS SANTOS
SIDNEA DA SILVA SA

SOLANGE LOPES DE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
TEREZINHA DA CONCEICAO
VANESSA NOGUEIRA BELO

VANETE DE FATIMA SILVEIRA
VANTUIL GAUDENCIO DE JESUS LIMA
VERA LUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
WANDERSON PERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
WELLEN AMANDA DOS SANTOS SIMPLICIO
WILSON DA SILVA

WILSON LIMA DA SILVA

WILSON MONTEIRO PEIXOTO
IVONETE ANUNCIADA DE JESUS
LAURA DA SILVA

LUCIENE DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
MARIA HILDA DE MELLO SOUZA
MARILENE DA SILVA

MARLENE LAUREANO DOS SANTOS
NATALICIA DA SILVA
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS

ROSIANE DA COSTA VIANNA
ROSILDA ALEGRE

BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO

BARRETO / TENENTE JARDIM

TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARAIN
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENETE JARAIM
BARRETO
BARRETO
BARRETO
BARRETO
TENENTE JARDIM

15356
11347
14971
15466
12333
14167
17938
14968
14254
13381
19025
125000
12555
13503
15467
12356
15347
12242
14283
12575
12636
12521
12583
12259
12283
19153
12469
12824
15462
10387
12678
14910
12506
15304
15468
14010



